Product Data Sheet
Product Brief
Description
Key Applications
Features and Benefits
SMJD-XC16W4PX - Acrich3 16W
Rev1.3 Mar 25, 2016

(1)  It is attached to the bottom right corner of the box.
Notes
(1)  The model number designation is explained as follow
SMJD : Seoul Semiconductor internal code
XC : Input Voltage (2C = 120V, 3C = 220V)
16W : About Power Consumption
4 : Acrich IC Version 3.0
PX: MJT PKG (D=SAW8C72A, E=SAW9C72A)
(2) It represents Module Optical SPEC.
Luminous flux : 16a, 16b, 16c
CCT : H~B
CRI : 80 or 90
CIE Area : 3 or 4(3step or 4step)
(3) It represents module CIE SPEC
CIE Area : 3step or 4step
(4)  It is attached to the top of a sealing pack & the bottom right corner of the box.
Model No. SMJD-XC16W4PX (1)
IIIII II IIIII III
Rank 16bG803 (2)
IIIII II IIIII III
Type 3-step(3)
Quantity XX
IIIII II IIIII III
Date YYMDDXXXXX-XXXXXXX
IIIII II IIIII III
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
TOTAL Quantity
XX
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR CO.,LTD.
Product Data Sheet